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WATPA Results Summary April 2023

# 2 Beginner 5 head Non HC- 14 Teams

FIRST

LAST NAME NAME

Broderick
Taylor
James
Langridge

Hebbard Maddison

Langridge

Letiah

Meagan

Karly
Lynn

Lynn

AMOUNT

WON
$117.60
$117.60
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#10HC Masters-26 Teams

FIRST
LAST NAME NAME
Manning Jenny
Thompson Angela
Neale Cathy
Sutton Lorna
Bartlett ToiWarren
Manning Darren
Climas Melinda
Thompson Angela
Fletcher  Sharon
Watkins  Leah
Fletcher  Sharon
Pearce Lisa

AMOUNT

WON
$185.64
$185.64
$123.76
$123.76
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2
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1
0.5
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#11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter)-38 Teams

LAST NAME
Fletcher
Pearce
Fletcher
Poulton
Poulton
Sibley
Dec
Manning
Brennan
Smith
Sibley
Williams
Manning
Pearce
Foster
Sibley

FIRST
NAME
Sharon
Lisa
Clint
Dakota
Dakota
Lesa
Sarah
Darren
Shelley
Sherree
Lesa
Sally
Jenny
Lisa
Chrissy
Lesa

AMOUNT
WON

$226.10

$226.10
$135.66

$135.66
$90.44
$90.44
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TOTAL
TIME
44.48
44.48
46.29
46.29
54.18
54.18

TOTAL
TIME
112.23
112.23
101.54
101.54
109.78
109.78
52.48
52.48
58.43
58.43
57.2
57.2

TOTAL
TIME
114.21
114.21
106.74
106.74
114.82
114.82
113.73
113.73
101.11
101.11
55.67
55.67
52.32
52.32
55.28
55.28

TOTAL
CATTLE
5
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TOTAL
CATTLE
16
16

TOTAL
CATTLE
19
19
15
15
14
14
13
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#11HC Reverse Sort (2CapGate)-33 Teams

FIRST
LAST NAME NAME
Manning Darren
Poulton  Dakota
Broderick Letiah

Pearce Lisa
Davies Sabrina
Manning Darren
Davies Sabrina
Smith Sherree
Andri Fiona
Attwood Belinda
Pearce Lisa

Watkins  Leah
Fletcher Clint
Pearce Lisa

AMOUNT
WON

$196.35
$196.35

$117.81

$117.81
$78.54
$78.54
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#2 Beginner Non HC-11 Teams

FIRST

LAST NAME NAME
Brennan  Shelley
James Karly
James Karly
Sjollema Leanne
Langridge Lynn
Sjollema  Leanne

AMOUNT
WON
$130.90
$130.90

#4 Non Handicap-20 Teams

FIRST
LAST NAME NAME
Pearce Lisa
Scott Renea

Broderick Letiah
Watkins  Leah
Kindred Jenny
Pearce Lisa
Langridge Chris
Williams  Sally
Davies Sabrina
Scott Renea

AMOUNT
WON
$142.80
$142.80
$95.20
$95.20
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POINTS
2

2

1

1
0.5
0.5

POINTS

o

TOTAL
TIME
117.48
117.48
106.03
106.03
104.55
104.55
112.73
112.73
108.88
108.88
59.72
59.72
56.97
56.97

TOTAL
TIME
58.7
58.7
40.56
40.56
50.02
50.02

TOTAL
TIME
88.06
88.06

104.02

104.02
103.8
103.8
55.51
55.51
41.86
41.86

TOTAL
CATTLE
13
13
11
11

TOTAL
CATTLE
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All Levels HC-36 Teams

FIRST
LAST NAME NAME
Bartlett Toi Warren
Fletcher  Clint
Bartlett ToiWarren
Fletcher  Sharon
Langridge Chris
Manning Jenny

Climas Melinda
Thompson Angela

Climas Melinda
Smith Sherree
Bartlett ToiWarren
Foster Peter

Thompson Angela
Watkins  Leah
Foster Chrissy
Watkins  Leah

AMOUNT
WON

$214.20
$214.20
$128.52

$128.52
$85.68
$85.68
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Sadie Hawkins-47 Teams

FIRST
LAST NAME NAME
Fletcher Clint

Pearce Lisa
Poulton Dakota
Wills Sarah

Thompson Angela
Watkins  Leah
Fletcher Clint

Smith Sherree
Manning Jenny
Smith Sherree
Smith Sherree
Wills Sarah
Foster Peter
Pearce Lisa
Fletcher  Clint
Sibley Lesa

Fletcher  Sharon
Thompson Angela
Fletcher  Sharon
Watkins Leah

AMOUNT
WON
$223.59
$223.72
$167.79
$167.69
$111.79
$111.86
$55.90
$55.93
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POINTS

TOTAL
TIME
110.36
110.36
111.41
111.41
106.66
106.66
98.01
98.01
104.14
104.14
56.78
56.78
57.37
57.37
58.47
58.47

TOTAL
TIME
71.15
71.15

106.11

106.11
107.8
107.8

109.99

109.99

87.6
87.6

99.33
99.33
94.45
94.45

108.58

108.58
46.59
46.59
44.86
44.86

TOTAL
CATTLE
18
18
18
18
15
15
14
14
10

TOTAL
CATTLE
9
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Western Heritage #6HC-33 Teams

FIRST
LAST NAME NAME
Climas Melinda
Thompson Angela
Foster Peter
Neale Cathy
Brennan  Shelley

Climas Melinda
Pearce Lisa
Scott Renea

Broderick Letiah
Olden Racheal
Foster Chrissy
Pearce Lisa
Broderick Letiah
Conway  Georgina

AMOUNT
WON
$196.35
$196.35
$117.81
$117.81
$78.54
$78.54
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Western Heritage All Levels HC-37 Teams

FIRST
LAST NAME NAME
Manning Jenny
Sibley Lesa
Fletcher  Clint
Manning Darren
Bartlett ToiWarren
Pearce Lisa
Manning Darren
Manning Jenny
Manning Jenny
Thompson Angela
Fletcher  Clint
Smith Sherree
Fletcher  Sharon
Watkins  Leah
Manning Darren
Smith Sherree

AMOUNT
WON
$220.15
$220.15
$132.09
$132.09
$88.06
$88.06
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POINTS

TOTAL
TIME
1131
1131

108.43

108.43

115.41

115.41

101.04

101.04

108.87

108.87

110.01

110.01

105.77

105.77

TOTAL
TIME
106.32
106.32
80.23
80.23
106.16
106.16
53.44
53.44
48.76
48.76
53.69
53.69
54.41
54.41
58.21
58.21

TOTAL
CATTLE
10
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TOTAL
CATTLE
12
12
11
11
11
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